Westridge Golf Club

December Trophy
Printed: 3 December 2023

Competition Result

Competition played on 03 December 2023 at Westridge Golf Centre (Westridge).

Full Net Result

Overall
Position
1 Bob Singh-Bansi
Mark Royl

2 Richie Newbery
Paul Simpson

3 David Spyer
Martyn Wakefield

4 Peter Holdcroft
Daniel Thomas

5 Ernie Moore
Trevor Gosset

6 Darren Abbott
Martyn Phillips

7 Lewis Chambers
Lorna Willis

8 Peter Dixcey
Frank Brazier

9  Jeffrey Foster
Sam Rogers

10 Paul Tucker
Jo Tucker

11 Zane Cohen
Gordon Debenham

12 Walter Mallinson
Chris Boulter

13 Chris Chambers
William Humphries

14 Philip Brennan
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Score  Placing

52 Overall Winner

53
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60
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Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes
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Competition Report (Full Net Result) - December Trophy - 03 December 2023

15

16

17

18

19

Number of Cards Processed = 21

Competition Format:

Nikki Glasgow

Jacky Cook
Richard Cook

Melvyn Probyn
Steve Persechino

Viv Tomlinson
Reg Miller

Mick Willis
David Shoulder

Philip Spreckley
Steve Sansford

Gary Cass
Roger Merrifield

Brian Skelley
Alan Harnett

63

64

65

66

69

No Return

No Return

Four-Ball, Regular Stroke Play competition. Playing Handicap: 90% of Course Handicap.A limit of 28 (Men) and 36
(Ladies) was applied to Playing Handicaps.
Competitors playing from different sets of Tees. To provide equitable handicapping, Playing Handicaps were adjusted

by +2.0 for Ladies (Blue Winter Tees).

Ties:

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’), the
'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.
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